PASSENGER VEHI CLE REG STRATI ONS BY COUNTY, REG CLASSES 25 & 35

ANDERSON
ANDREWS
ANGELI NA
ARANSAS
ARCHER
ARMSTRONG
ATASCOSA
AUSTI N
BAI LEY
BANDERA
BASTROP
BAYLOR
BEE

BELL
BEXAR
BLANCO
BORDEN
BOSQUE
BOW E
BRAZORI A
BRAZOS
BREWSTER
BRI SCOE
BROOKS
BROWN
BURLESON
BURNET
CALDVELL
CALHOUN
CALLAHAN
CAVERON
CAVP
CARSON
CASS
CASTRO
CHAMBERS
CHEROKEE
CHI LDRESS
CLAY

18, 944
6, 669
37,221
11, 312
3, 829
890
16, 490
13, 167
2,747
9,732
36, 329
1, 456
10, 199
161, 893
946, 003
5,270
236
7,755
44, 381
151, 842
72,223
4, 063
673
2,677
14, 577
7,059
20, 810
16, 813
8,877
5, 282
180, 210
5,428
2, 806
13, 506
2,875
16, 134
19, 223
2,494
4, 585
1,174
1, 304
3,294
506, 612
1,176
8, 902
68, 341
4,692
822
18, 078
28, 053
593

CRANE 1, 840
CROCKETT 1,528
CROSBY 2,352
CULBERSON 840
DALLAM 2,871
DALLAS 1, 360, 517
DAWSON 4,757
DEAF SM TH 8,201
DELTA 2,339
DENTON 393, 038
DEWTT 7,655
DI CKENS 699
DWW T 3,761
DONLEY 1, 292
DUVAL 4,245
EASTLAND 6, 871
ECTOR 61, 723
EDWARDS 711
ELLI S 80, 041
EL PASO 411, 255
ERATH 13, 552
FALLS 6, 656
FANNI N 14, 432
FAYETTE 10, 602
FI SHER 1, 419
FLOYD 2,616
FQARD 498
FORT BEND 357, 532
FRANKLI N 4,819
FREESTONE 7,634
FRI O 5, 400
GAl NES 6, 257
GALVESTON 148, 702
GARZA 1,763
G LLESPI E 12, 469
GLASSCOCK 427
GOLI AD 2,696
GONZALES 8, 306
GRAY 10, 493
GRAYSON 62, 201
GREGG 61, 427
GRI MES 10, 451
GUADAL UPE 67, 549
HALE 13, 834
HALL 1, 384
HAM LTON 3, 330
HANSFORD 2,540
HARDEMVAN 1, 647
HARDI N 22,764
HARRI S 2,129, 759
HARRI SON 29, 689

HARTLEY
HASKELL
HAYS
HEVPHI LL
HENDERSON
H DALGO
H LL
HOCKLEY
HOOD
HOPKI NS
HOUSTON
HOWARD
HUDSPETH
HUNT
HUTCHI NSON
| RI ON
JACK
JACKSON
JASPER
JEFF DAVI S
JEFFERSON
JI'M HOGG
JI'M WELLS
JOHNSON
JONES
KARNES
KAUFMAN
KENDALL
KENEDY
KENT

KERR

Kl MBLE

Kl NG

KI NNEY
KLEBERG
KNOX
LAMAR
LANVB
LAMPASAS
LASALLE
LAVACA
LEE

LEON

LI BERTY
LI MESTONE
LI PSCOVB
LI VE QAK
LLANO
LOVI NG
LUBBOCK
LYNN

PASSENGER VEHI CLE REG STRATI ONS BY COUNTY, REG CLASS 25

FOR CY 2014 -

TEXAS STATEW DE TOTAL

2,163
2,056
86, 031
1, 834
36, 349
319, 522
15, 207
9, 687
28,716
16, 187
8,123
12, 710
1,314
40, 962
10, 345
609

3, 009
5,915
14, 245
1, 007
106, 041
1, 656
16, 234
73,027
5, 843
5, 038
50, 651
25, 658
216
246
25,951
1, 807

1, 230
12, 534
1,415
22,361
5, 690
8, 891
1, 996
8, 206
6, 953
6,674
28,374
8, 944
1, 456
4,294
10, 281

128, 654
2,438

12, 915, 123

RUN DATE: 01/27/15

MADI SON
MARI ON
MARTI N
MASON
MATAGORDA
MAVERI CK
MCCULLOCH
MCLENNAN
MCMULLEN
VEDI NA
VENARD

M DLAND
M LAM

M LLS

M TCHELL
MONTAGUE
MONTGOVERY
MOORE
MORRI S
MOTLEY
NACOGDOCHES
NAVARRO
NEWTON
NCLAN
NUECES
COCHI LTREE
OLDHAM
ORANGE
PALO PI NTO
PANCLA
PARKER
PARMER
PECOS
POLK
POTTER
PRESI DI O
RAI NS
RANDAL L
REAGAN
REAL

RED Rl VER
REEVES
REFUG O
ROBERTS
ROBERTSON
ROCKWAL L
RUNNEL S
RUSK

SABI NE
SAN AUGUSTI NE
SAN JACI NTO

4, 300
4, 533
1, 989
1, 637
15, 663
21,123
3,082
107, 826
422

19, 308
795

66, 732
10, 228
1,922
2,591
8, 486
238, 398
9, 883
6, 359
431

25, 348
21,161
4,918
5, 816
155, 507
4, 753

34, 569
12,079
9, 913

58, 151
3, 964

5,391

19, 831
54,592
3, 119

4,775

69, 634
1, 267

1, 269

5,424

4,332

3,090

410

6, 188

46, 716
4,102

21,191
4,045

3, 468

9,691

SAN PATRI CI O 30,
SAN SABA 1,
SCHLEI CHER 1,
SCURRY 6,
SHACKELFORD 1,
SHELBY 10,
SHERVAN 1,
SM TH 109,
SOMERVELL 3,
STARR 23,
STEPHENS 3,
STERLI NG

STONEWALL

SUTTON 1,
SW SHER 2,
TARRANT 1, 018,
TAYLOR 60,
TERRELL

TERRY 4,
THROCKMORTON

TI TUS 14,
TOM GREEN 49,
TRAVI S 625,
TRINITY 5,
TYLER 7,
UPSHUR 16,
UPTON 1,
UVALDE 9,
VAL VERDE 21,
VAN ZANDT 23,
VI CTORI A 39,
WALKER 21,
WALLER 17,
WARD 4,
WASHI NGTON 14,
V\EBB 101,
VWHARTON 17,
WHEELER 2,
W CHI TA 59,
W LBARGER S,
W LLACY 7,
W LLI AMSON 246
W LSON 18,
W NKLER 2,
W SE 27,
WOOD 19,
YOAKUM 3,
YOUNG 8,
ZAPATA 4,
ZAVALA 4,

970
988
075
068
346
160
139
679
911
475
258
539
572
548
989
119
649
387
777
629
152
764
117
709
593
997
285
685
503
282
280
209
633
573
945
302
241
533
852
684
419
811
584
877
513
678
554
248
377
045



ANDERSON
ANDREWS
ANGELI NA
ARANSAS
ARCHER
ARMSTRONG
ATASCOSA
AUSTI N
BAI LEY
BANDERA
BASTROP
BAYLOR
BEE

BELL
BEXAR
BLANCO
BORDEN
BOSQUE
BOW E
BRAZORI A
BRAZOS
BREWSTER
BRI SCOE
BROOKS
BROWN
BURLESON
BURNET
CALDVELL
CALHOUN
CALLAHAN
CAVERON
CAVP
CARSON
CASS
CASTRO
CHAMBERS
CHEROKEE
CHI LDRESS
CLAY

PASSENGER VEHI CLE REG STRATI ONS BY COUNTY,

FOR CY 2014 - TEXAS STATEW DE TOTAL

15, 410
7,412
24,025
7,553
3,378
660
16, 527
12, 643
1, 858
7,559
22,759
1,275
7,784
57,559
321, 927
4, 463
300

6, 624
21,533
90, 302
39, 697
3, 286
561
2,312
12, 909
7,450
14, 659
10, 521
7,708
5,128
68, 868
3,934
2,073
9, 903
2, 396
15, 111
14, 500
1, 735
3,498
1, 005
1, 262
3, 406
113, 623
966

8, 831
35, 540
5, 758
981
14, 313
12, 638
474

CRANE
CROCKETT
CROSBY
CULBERSON
DALLAM
DALLAS
DAWSON
DEAF SM TH
DELTA
DENTON
DEW TT

DI CKENS
DWW T
DONLEY
DUVAL
EASTLAND
ECTOR
EDWARDS
ELLI S

EL PASO
ERATH
FALLS
FANNI N
FAYETTE
FI SHER
FLOYD
FQARD
FORT BEND
FRANKLI N
FREESTONE
FRI O

GAl NES
GALVESTON
GARZA

G LLESPI E
GLASSCOCK
GOLI AD
GONZALES
GRAY
GRAYSON
GREGG

GRI MES
GUADAL UPE
HALE

HALL

HAM LTON
HANSFORD
HARDEMAN
HARDI N
HARRI S
HARRI SON

2,038 HARTLEY 1, 637
2,060 HASKEL L 1, 950
1, 837 HAYS 37,946
739 HEMPHI LL 1,918
2,237 HENDERSON 25,010
395, 240 HI DALGO 150, 638
3,677 H LL 12, 086
6, 161 HOCKLEY 8,014
1, 651 HOCD 17,576
106, 208 HOPKI NS 11, 327
8, 193 HOUSTON 6, 902
848 HOWARD 10, 032
5,015 HUDSPETH 1,018
955 HUNT 24,818
4, 660 HUTCHI NSON 8,624
8,429 | R ON 1, 229
59, 606 JACK 3,421
874 JACKSON 6, 069
42,474 JASPER 12, 610
126, 207 JEFF DAVI S 815
12,410 JEFFERSON 64, 061
4,112 JI'M HOGG 1, 819
10, 407 JI'M VELLS 15, 508
10, 829 JOHNSON 46, 930
1, 536 JONES 5, 250
1, 869 KARNES 6, 254
435 KAUFNVAN 29, 370
107, 559 KENDALL 13,478
3,276 KENEDY 254
7,973 KENT 386
5, 869 KERR 14, 596
6, 614 Kl MBLE 2,014
78,162 Kl NG 129
1, 619 KI NNEY 1,173
9, 248 KLEBERG 7,635
777 KNOX 1, 396
2,707 LAVAR 14, 655
7,790 LAMB 3,979
7,960 LAMPASAS 6, 436
32, 817 LASALLE 3,178
35, 144 LAVACA 8,821
10, 701 LEE 7,416
32,901 LEON 7,701
8, 767 LI BERTY 27,810
1, 048 LI MESTONE 7,696
3,228 LI PSCOVB 1,279
2,144 LI VE QAK 5,295
1,165 LLANO 6, 956
18, 904 LOVI NG 50
855, 872 LUBBOCK 58, 875
20, 863 LYNN 1, 790
REG CLASS 35
........................ 5, 689, 616

MADI SON
MARI ON
MARTI N
MASON
MATAGORDA
MAVERI CK
MCCULLOCH
MCLENNAN
MCMULLEN
VEDI NA
VENARD

M DLAND
M LAM

M LLS

M TCHELL
MONTAGUE
MONTGOVERY
MOORE
MORRI S
MOTLEY
NACOGDOCHES
NAVARRO
NEWTON
NCLAN
NUECES
COCHI LTREE
OLDHAM
ORANGE
PALO PI NTO
PANCLA
PARKER
PARMER
PECOS
POLK
POTTER
PRESI DI O
RAI NS
RANDAL L
REAGAN
REAL

RED Rl VER
REEVES
REFUG O
ROBERTS
ROBERTSON
ROCKWAL L
RUNNEL S
RUSK

SABI NE
SAN AUGUSTI NE
SAN JACI NTO

4,851
3,332
2,732
1,723
12, 409
15, 783
3, 326
54, 143
963
15, 790

64, 245
9,078
1, 983
2,607
8, 197

127,870
6, 690
4,183

477

16, 760

14, 759
4,471
5, 136

78, 755
4,452

873

26, 469

10, 439
9,434

38, 723
2,829
6, 105

17,011

25, 233
3, 055
3, 811

30, 153
2,156
1,452
4,151
4, 308
2,845

6, 056
18, 210
3, 810
15, 322
4,201
2,912
9,270

SAN PATRI CI O
SAN SABA
SCHLEI CHER
SCURRY
SHACKELFORD
SHELBY
SHERVAN
SM TH
SOMERVELL
STARR
STEPHENS
STERLI NG
STONEWALL
SUTTON

SW SHER
TARRANT
TAYLOR
TERRELL
TERRY
THROCKMORTON
TI TUS

TOM GREEN
TRAVI S
TRINITY
TYLER
UPSHUR
UPTON
UVALDE

VAL VERDE
VAN ZANDT
VI CTORI A
WALKER
WALLER
WARD

WASHI NGTON
V\EBB
VWHARTON
WHEELER

W CHI TA

W LBARGER
W LLACY

W LLI AMSON
W LSON

W NKLER

W SE

WOOD
YOAKUM
YOUNG
ZAPATA
ZAVALA

19, 742
2,327
1, 455
8,511
1, 634
8,834

909

53, 504
3,185

20, 287
3,602

746

597
2,273
2,047
328, 885
35, 732
426

3, 562

8,929
33, 636
165, 854
4, 954
7,033
12, 434
1, 603
9, 404
14, 002
18, 526
29, 706
14, 493
15, 666
5,076
12, 789
54, 817
16, 156
2,675
27,891
3,413
4,684
78, 227
16, 358
3, 555
24,650
14, 223
3, 882
6, 835
5,218
2,923



ANDERSON
ANDREWS
ANGELI NA
ARANSAS
ARCHER
ARMSTRONG
ATASCOSA
AUSTI N
BAI LEY
BANDERA
BASTROP
BAYLOR
BEE

BELL
BEXAR
BLANCO
BORDEN
BOSQUE
BOW E
BRAZORI A
BRAZOS
BREWSTER
BRI SCOE
BROOKS
BROWN
BURLESON
BURNET
CALDVELL
CALHOUN
CALLAHAN
CAVERON
CAVP
CARSON
CASS
CASTRO
CHAMBERS
CHEROKEE
CHI LDRESS
CLAY
COCHRAN
CCKE
CCLEVAN
CCLLI N

CCOLLI NGSWORTH

CCOLORADO

34, 354
14, 081
61, 246
18, 865
7,207
1, 550
33, 017
25, 810
4, 605
17, 291
59, 088
2,731
17, 983
219, 452
1, 267, 930
9, 733
536

14, 379
65, 914
242,144
111, 920
7, 349
1,234
4,989
27,486
14, 509
35, 469
27,334
16, 585
10, 410
249, 078
9, 362
4,879
23, 409
5,271
31, 245
33,723
4,229
8, 083
2,179
2, 566
6, 700
620, 235
2,142
17, 733
103, 881
10, 450
1, 803
32, 391
40, 691
1, 067

CRANE
CROCKETT
CROSBY
CULBERSON
DALLAM
DALLAS
DAWSON
DEAF SM TH
DELTA
DENTON
DEW TT

DI CKENS
DWW T
DONLEY
DUVAL
EASTLAND
ECTOR
EDWARDS
ELLI S

EL PASO
ERATH
FALLS
FANNI N
FAYETTE
FI SHER
FLOYD
FQARD
FORT BEND
FRANKLI N
FREESTONE
FRI O

GAl NES
GALVESTON
GARZA

G LLESPI E
GLASSCOCK
GOLI AD
GONZALES
GRAY
GRAYSON
GREGG

GRI MES
GUADAL UPE
HALE

HALL

HAM LTON
HANSFORD
HARDEMAN
HARDI N
HARRI S
HARRI SON

3,878
3, 588
4,189
1,579
5, 108
1, 755, 757
8,434
14, 362
3,990
499, 246
15, 848
1, 547
8,776
2,247
8, 905
15, 300
121, 329
1, 585
122,515
537, 462
25, 962
10, 768
24,839
21, 431
2,955
4, 485
933
465, 091
8, 095
15, 607
11, 269
12,871
226, 864
3,382
21, 717
1, 204
5, 403
16, 096
18, 453
95, 018
96, 571
21,152
100, 450
22,601
2,432
6, 558
4,684
2,812
41, 668
2,985, 631
50, 552

HARTLEY
HASKELL
HAYS
HEVPHI LL
HENDERSON
H DALGO
H LL
HOCKLEY
HOOD
HOPKI NS
HOUSTON
HOWARD
HUDSPETH
HUNT
HUTCHI NSON
| RI ON
JACK
JACKSON
JASPER
JEFF DAVI S
JEFFERSON
JI'M HOGG
JI' M WELLS
JOHNSON
JONES
KARNES
KAUFMAN
KENDALL
KENEDY
KENT

KERR

Kl MBLE

Kl NG

KI NNEY
KLEBERG
KNOX
LAMAR
LANVB
LAMPASAS
LASALLE
LAVACA
LEE

LEON

LI BERTY
LI MESTONE
LI PSCOVB
LI VE QAK
LLANO
LOVI NG
LUBBOCK
LYNN

PASSENGER VEHI CLE REG STRATI ONS BY COUNTY, REG CLASSES 25 & 35

FOR CY 2014 -

RUN DATE: 01/27/15

TEXAS STATEW DE TOTAL

SOURCE: TEXAS- DW, VTR TSB <KS> ;

3, 800
4, 006
123, 977
3,752
61, 359
470, 160
27,293
17,701
46, 292
27,514
15, 025
22,742
2,332
65, 780
18, 969
1, 838
6, 430
11, 984
26, 855
1, 822
170, 102
3,475
31, 742
119, 957
11, 093
11, 292
80, 021
39, 136
470
632
40, 547
3,821
234
2,403
20, 169
2,811
37,016
9, 669
15, 327
5,174
17, 027
14, 369
14, 375
56, 184
16, 640
2,735
9, 589
17, 237
90
187, 529
4,228

18, 604, 739

ADHCOC: AAAl1C

MADI SON
MARI ON
MARTI N
MASON
MATAGORDA
MAVERI CK
MCCULLOCH
MCLENNAN
MCMULLEN
VEDI NA
VENARD

M DLAND
M LAM

M LLS

M TCHELL
MONTAGUE
MONTGOVERY
MOORE
MORRI S
MOTLEY
NACOGDOCHES
NAVARRO
NEWTON
NCLAN
NUECES
COCHI LTREE
OLDHAM
ORANGE
PALO PI NTO
PANCLA
PARKER
PARMER
PECOS
POLK
POTTER
PRESI DI O
RAI NS
RANDAL L
REAGAN
REAL

RED Rl VER
REEVES
REFUG O
ROBERTS
ROBERTSON
ROCKWAL L
RUNNEL S
RUSK

SABI NE
SAN AUGUSTI NE
SAN JACI NTO

9, 151
7, 865
4,721
3, 360
28,072
36, 906
6, 408
161, 969
1, 385
35, 098
1, 750
130, 977
19, 306
3, 905
5,198
16, 683
366, 268
16, 573
10, 542

42,108
35, 920
9, 389
10, 952
234, 262
9, 205
1, 851
61, 038
22,518
19, 347
96, 874
6, 793
11, 496
36, 842
79, 825
6,174
8, 586
99, 787
3,423
2,721
9,575
8, 640
5,935
767
12, 244
64, 926
7,912
36, 513
8, 246
6, 380
18, 961

SAN PATRI CI O
SAN SABA
SCHLEI CHER
SCURRY
SHACKELFORD
SHELBY
SHERVAN
SM TH
SOMERVELL
STARR
STEPHENS
STERLI NG
STONEWALL
SUTTON

SW SHER
TARRANT
TAYLOR
TERRELL
TERRY
THROCKMORTON
TI TUS

TOM GREEN
TRAVI S
TRINITY
TYLER
UPSHUR
UPTON
UVALDE

VAL VERDE
VAN ZANDT
VI CTORI A
WALKER
WALLER
WARD

WASHI NGTON
V\EBB
VWHARTON
WHEELER

W CHI TA

W LBARGER
W LLACY

W LLI AMSON
W LSON

W NKLER

W SE

WOOD
YOAKUM
YOUNG
ZAPATA
ZAVALA

50, 712
4, 315
2,530

14, 579
2,980

18, 994
2,048

163, 183
7,096

43,762
6, 860
1, 285
1,169
3,821
5, 036

1, 347, 004
96, 381
813

8, 339
1,278
23,081
83, 400
790, 971

10, 663

14, 626

29, 431
2, 888

19, 089

35, 505

41, 808

68, 986

35, 702

33, 299
9, 649

27,734

156, 119

33, 397
5, 208

87,743
9, 097

12, 103

325, 038

34,942
6, 432

52,163

33,901
7,436

15, 083
9, 595
6, 968






